0845 00 66 777spares.blusealdoors.co.uk
CEILING SUSPENSION SYSTEMS | DATA SHEETS
2025
PAGE 2 | 0845 00 66 777
Over the last 20 years, Bluseal have built a
strong reputation for providing the very best
in pre-sales and after-sales care. Whether it
is a quick turnaround for an initial quotation

spares.blusealdoors.co.uk
Introduction
How to order:
Pages 4 -5
Pages 8 - 10
Pages 6 - 7
Pages 11 - 12
Pages 13
Pages 14
Pages 15
G500 Series Ceiling Suspension
E500 Series Ceiling Suspension
F350 Series Ceiling Suspension
PC500 Series Ceiling Suspension
Top Hat Assembly Kit
Fixings
FAQs
www.blusealdoors.co.uk | PAGE 3
The Bluseal Ceiling Suspension Systems are a cost
effective and safe solution to your suspended ceiling
requirements, whether big or small we have the
product you need.
All our systems are in-house designed, with our
tophats manufactured using structural grade S280
galvanised steel to ensure a product you can trust.
With all systems being externally strength tested
aswell, to ensure maximum quality is achieved.
All our systems have been designed with ease
of install In mind, from pre-assembled hanging
bracketry to pre-cut PIR to suit your panel thickness,
Bluseal Ceiling Suspension is a product you can trust
at a competitive price.
From ambient requirements to chiller and freezer
applications, Bluseal has the product to match.
The Seal of Approval
PAGE 8 | 0845 00 66 777
F350 Series Ceiling Suspension
30100
44
Powder Coated RAL9003
to this face only
15 15
Section F350
F350 TOP-HAT
300
Ø5
150
Ø19
3600
16
0
R9
,5
F350 STARTER TOP-HAT
300
Ø5
150
Ø19
3600
16
0 Ø19
300
Locating Plate Pre-Drilled